
Bib Last Name First Name Age Sex Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result
18 Anderson Violet 65 F 30.11 28.89 28.61 28.83 32.08 29.44 28.58
35 Bennett Christian 30 M 26.07 25.33 25.23 25.34 25.25 25.08 24.91
53 Bergner Gunter 69 M 25.43 23.80 25.59 25.32 25.30

205 Black Karen 57 F 45.67 41.36 40.77 40.66 42.09 41.36 39.15 67.28
193 Bogatin Brian 52 M 25.61 26.13 26.06 25.54 25.44 25.92

52 Brown Greg 63 M 34.77 34.08 33.55 35.21 34.59 33.86 35.40
83 Brown Bill 61 M 29.80 27.97 28.68 28.05

217 Cory James 26 M 26.91 27.08
192 Dunlap Cheryl 37 F 40.97 40.40
260 Ella Towle 14 F 29.84 29.12 29.81

25 Estell Greg 63 M 32.27 31.26 31.42 32.26 31.25 31.22 31.14
172 Fitkin Kate 64 F 31.65 31.29 30.76 30.91 31.58 37.46 34.74 31.33
256 Freeman Will 15 M 30.00 29.48 28.72 28.61 28.56 28.33 28.87

61 Galasso Robert 69 M 27.38 26.86 27.08 28.38 26.60 26.65
11 Ghezel Farzin 74 M 28.57 27.63 27.65 28.00 27.88 28.19 27.18 27.54

221 Gunderson Gary 63 M 28.67 28.32 30.18 28.54
135 Havlinek Craig 44 M 33.68 32.09 30.99 31.36 31.06 32.63 31.44 30.02
139 Hicks Erik 53 M 39.78 36.85 37.47 36.55 36.25 34.45 33.95 41.02
181 Hornick Jeff 60 M 38.86 37.07 35.47 35.09 35.14 34.41 36.71 35.00
208 Klein Caitlyn 32 F 39.08 DSQ

39 Lane Daniel 62 M 30.29 28.91 30.50 29.10 32.67 DNF 29.35
69 Lawrence Bob 66 M 27.63 27.75 27.83 28.27
29 LONG MIKE 63 M 31.03 30.14 30.11 31.08 DSQ 30.05 30.00 32.34

194 Loop Ken 56 M 34.72 33.99
177 Luo Wendy 55 F 36.98 36.20 36.08 35.92 36.36 35.77

65 McGinn Jim 63 M 27.86 27.05 27.38 27.34 DNF 26.96
182 McKinney Kevin 62 M 31.48 30.70 30.16 29.49 30.10
258 Melih Ozbek 57 M 42.99 42.83
191 Miller Adam 37 M 24.84 24.90 24.94 25.22 24.48 24.97 24.46
214 Mills Susan 65 F 42.13 41.29 40.29 39.75
215 Mills Dave 71 M 29.90 29.44 29.70 30.18 29.47
202 Morrison Scott 57 M 29.63

59 Murphy Andrew 56 M 27.74 26.35 26.50 26.79 27.43 27.50 26.65 26.34
183 Nellis Daric 63 M 33.51 32.42 30.74 30.46 30.73
190 Nimmo Marina 30 F 29.36 28.30 28.40 28.09 29.31 28.11 27.55 27.48

90 Parshall Dale 62 M 26.39 26.56
64 Parshall Bruce 64 M 27.86 27.98 28.97 28.37

175 Peck Bill 67 M 32.82 32.46 31.58 30.41 32.55 31.37 30.65
17 Pedersen Steve 76 M 29.18 29.28 30.98 28.93 28.38 28.12 29.30

265 Peters Melissa 53 F 55.29 52.00
70 Rice Rich 53 M 26.90 26.98 26.36 27.28 26.38 26.15 26.26 26.10

197 Ripplinger Jade 25 F 41.20 37.21 37.57 39.06 37.99 37.07 36.48 35.73
21 Rogers Jonathan 50 M 29.59 29.15 28.22 28.68 28.57 29.08 30.04 29.29
27 Rooper Ryan 71 M 28.32 27.59 27.59 28.11 27.83 27.73 27.32 27.05

140 Schmitz David 55 M 30.26 28.84 28.89 29.50 28.44
266 SmialaowieAmanda 0 F 50.72 48.48

31 Smoot Rob 63 M 31.75 30.41 30.14 31.20 31.29 30.09 28.98
33 SMOOT ALEX 36 M 25.86 25.75 25.84 25.80 25.77
34 Smoot Ann 61 F 50.76 44.92 42.75 44.71 44.20
30 Smoot Joe 34 M 27.30 26.91 26.65 28.62 27.07 26.74 26.61 26.17
26 Taylor Kyle 40 M 25.34 25.20 25.49 25.27 25.11 25.07 24.67 24.54

264 Taylor Austin 12 M 39.79 35.88 37.27 35.74 35.57 33.69 35.69 34.68
263 Towle Jack 12 M 28.58 28.34 28.81 28.47 28.29
262 Towle Jeff 42 M 38.09 35.97 38.82 37.57 36.11
261 Towle Kate 9 F DNF 36.90 37.12 38.06 38.65



Bib Last Name First Name Age Sex Result Result Result Result Result Result
18 Anderson Violet 65 F
35 Bennett Christian 30 M
53 Bergner Gunter 69 M

205 Black Karen 57 F 67.28
193 Bogatin Brian 52 M

52 Brown Greg 63 M
83 Brown Bill 61 M

217 Cory James 26 M
192 Dunlap Cheryl 37 F
260 Ella Towle 14 F

25 Estell Greg 63 M
172 Fitkin Kate 64 F 31.33 30.31 30.72
256 Freeman Will 15 M

61 Galasso Robert 69 M
11 Ghezel Farzin 74 M 27.54 27.3

221 Gunderson Gary 63 M
135 Havlinek Craig 44 M 30.02 30.29 30.23 30.65 29.98
139 Hicks Erik 53 M 41.02 38.78 36.78 33.75
181 Hornick Jeff 60 M 35 35.21
208 Klein Caitlyn 32 F

39 Lane Daniel 62 M
69 Lawrence Bob 66 M
29 LONG MIKE 63 M 32.34

194 Loop Ken 56 M
177 Luo Wendy 55 F

65 McGinn Jim 63 M
182 McKinney Kevin 62 M
258 Melih Ozbek 57 M
191 Miller Adam 37 M
214 Mills Susan 65 F
215 Mills Dave 71 M
202 Morrison Scott 57 M

59 Murphy Andrew 56 M 26.34 26.06 26.19 26.44 26.21 26.38
183 Nellis Daric 63 M
190 Nimmo Marina 30 F 27.48 28.09

90 Parshall Dale 62 M
64 Parshall Bruce 64 M

175 Peck Bill 67 M
17 Pedersen Steve 76 M

265 Peters Melissa 53 F
70 Rice Rich 53 M 26.1 26.21 26.14 26.16 26.18 26.45

197 Ripplinger Jade 25 F 35.73 35.37
21 Rogers Jonathan 50 M 29.29 28.41 28.58 29.12
27 Rooper Ryan 71 M 27.05 27.91

140 Schmitz David 55 M
266 SmialaowieAmanda 0 F

31 Smoot Rob 63 M
33 SMOOT ALEX 36 M
34 Smoot Ann 61 F
30 Smoot Joe 34 M 26.17
26 Taylor Kyle 40 M 24.54 24.78 24.83 25.16

264 Taylor Austin 12 M 34.68 34.2 33.25 35.15
263 Towle Jack 12 M
262 Towle Jeff 42 M
261 Towle Kate 9 F
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